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Part Number

N227899
N097329
652811-00
145347-00
145344-00
145343-01
98128-90
381066-00
384127-01
N165861
N219393
N237899
N100358
330003-64
330003-60
N136311
NO084137
N249099
NO086135
N090570
N090678
N090729
N090889
N094731
N099101
N100006
N100123

PartsList for DWES75K-B3 Type 1

Description

ARMATURE & BRGS
FIELD

BRUSH ASSEMBLY
LEVER,LOCK
SCREW,SPECIAL
CLAMP,OUTER BLD
CARRIAGE BOLT
BUMPER

SCREW

BLADE WRENCH

SPINDLE & GEAR ASSY.

GEAR CASE ASSY.
O-RING

BALL BEARING
BEARING

BOOT

CLAMP WASHER
SHOE ASSEMBLY
SHOULDER SCREW
LOCK LEVER

END CAP

SWITCH

FIELD CASE
SCREW

BOLT

TORSION SPRING
TORSION SPRING
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Item Number

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
800

Part Number

N115554
N117921
N123095
330005-02
330019-13
330079-98
395716-00
N095539
N127730
N168104
N135988
N157826
N125106
098094-13
N094953
N146857
N123103
385915-04
330019-18
330045-19
330045-21
330019-10
330019-45
593515-00
N120426
056122-00
429954-01

PartsList for DWES75K-B3 Type 1

Description

AUXILIARY HANDLE

STOP NUT
FAN BAFFLE

PROTECTOR, CORD

SCREW,M4X19
CORD/10FT/14-2SJ
TERMINAL

CORD CLAMP
CORD CLAMP
HANDLE SET
STRAP

NAME PLATE
LOWER GUARD
SCREW

GUARD LEVER
WASHER

STOP NUT
SCREW
SCREW,PLASTITE
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW

SCREW
SCREW,PLASTITE
RETAINING RING
O-RING

GREASE,I LB.
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Item Number

800
861

Part Number

429954-00
N044228

PartsList for DWES75K-B3 Type 1

Description

GREASE, 7LBS
KITBOX
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